
Evening entertainment schedule at Seacroft 
 

July 
 
 
 
Friday 2 July 
Singer and entertainer Emma James will be on the stage this evening with a wide variety of 
songs to suit all tastes.  
 
Saturday 3 July 
Playing keyboards and singing a great selection of music, Paul Young is our guest entertainer 
tonight. 
 
Wednesday 7 July 
Stacy Collins sings for your enjoyment with a mix of songs from jazz to contemporary music. 
 
Friday 9 July 
Music for dancing tonight with one of Norfolk’s most loved bands - The Footappers will be 
playing music from the 60’s and 70’s. 
 
Saturday 10 July  
Evening entertainment tonight with one of Seacroft’s favourite entertainers - musician and 
singer Neville Rowe. 
 
Wednesday 14 July 
New to Seacroft this summer is vocalist, musician and comedy entertainer Ian Larkin.  
 
Friday 16 July  
Family fun time tonight with magic, competitions, games and a family disco. It’s time to 
welcome Uncle Razz & Auntie Pearl! 
 
Saturday 17 July 
Music tonight with our guest band Don’t Ask. The band is renowned for its great music of the 
60’ & 70’s.  
 
Sunday 18 July 
Play a game of Bingo with compère Mark Buller, followed by dancing and “Play Your Cards 
Right”. It’s also cabaret time tonight with comedian ventriloquist Richard Whymark. 
 
Monday 19 July 
It’s family fun night tonight with games, competitions, family disco and fun with the great 
entertainer Barrie Thornton. 
 
Tuesday 20 July 
Its fun and games tonight with compère Mark Buller, followed by musical entertainment from 
Stacy Collins. 
 
 



Wednesday 21 July 
Magical Edd will be entertaining all ages of children with his magic and games show, together 
with some great party dances. Also join Mark Buller tonight for bingo followed by a general 
knowledge family quiz.  
 
Thursday 22 July 
Mark will be hosting the Pop Stars Game for children of all ages, and later female keyboard 
and vocal duo Venus will be playing music for all ages.  
 
Friday 23 July 
Family fun time tonight with magic, competitions, games and a family disco. It’s time to 
welcome Uncle Razz & Auntie Pearl! 
 
Saturday 24 July 
Female Duo Toccata will provide a great evening of entertainment with songs from the 
musicals, Motown and pop.  
 
Sunday 25 July 
Play a game of Bingo with compère Mark Buller, followed by dancing and “Play Your Cards 
Right”. It’s also cabaret time tonight with comedian ventriloquist Richard Whymark. 
 
Monday 26 July 
It’s family fun night tonight with games, competitions, family disco and fun with the great 
entertainer Barrie Thornton. 
 
Tuesday 27 July 
Splash will be playing music to from all the decades, followed by bingo with Mark Buller and 
our great children’s talent show -  "Seacroft's Got Talent" 
 
Wednesday 28 July 
Family night with Rollo! A great night for the whole family with games, competitions, magic 
show and a disco. 
 
Thursday 29 July 
Have a game of bingo with compère Mark Buller, who will also be hosting the “Stick to your 
partner” game to see how well you really know the person you live with! Also be entertained by 
talented singer Julie Bunn.  
 
Friday 30 July 
Family fun time tonight with magic, competitions, games and a family disco. It’s time to 
welcome Uncle Razz & Auntie Pearl! 
 
Saturday 31 July  
The big all round entertainer is back - Johnny Cleveland will be playing songs you’ll love to 
listen and dance to. 
 


